CSI’)D BIO MEDICAL WASTE GENERATION

BIOHAZARD

Locations: Indira IVF Hospital Limited) : Devanager Main, Karnataka - 577001

/A Yellow
Date Time No. of | Weight
Bags (in Kg)

White
No. of | Weight
Bags (in Kg)

1Jan 26 0:00

2 Jan 26 0:00

3 Jan 26 0:00

4 Jan 26 0:00

5Jan 26 3:30 1.22

o

6 Jan 26 0:00

7 Jan 26 12:17

8 Jan 26 0:00

9 Jan 26 0:00

10Jan 26| 0:00

11Jan 26| 0:00

12 Jan 26 0:00

13 Jan 26| 0:00

14 Jan 26| 10:31

15Jan 26| 0:00

16Jan 26| 0:00

17 Jan 26| 0:00

18Jan 26| 0:00

19Jan 26| 0:00

20Jan 26| 0:00

21Jan 26| 0:00

22 Jan 26 1:48

23Jan 26| 0:00

24 Jan 26 0:00

25Jan 26| 0:00

26Jan 26| 0:00

27Jan 26| 0:00

28Jan 26| 12:48

29Jan 26| 0:00

30Jan 26| 0:00

OO |O|N|O|O|O|C|O|N|O|OC|OC|OC|OC|OC|O|N|OC|O|JOo|Oo|Oo|O|N]|O

31Jan 26| 0:00

Nijlo|ojo|r|Oo|jOo|jo|jo|o|r|Oo|jOo|Oo|Oo|jo|jo|o|r]|Oo|Oo|lo|o|o|o|r|Oo|r|O|lO|O]|O
= |O|]O|O|O|OC|O|OC|O|OC|OC|OC|O|OC|Oo|OC|O0|Oo|Oo|o|o]|jo|o|o|o|o|o|r]|O|O|O]|O

Total 9.22

o




BIOHAZARD

Jan-26

Total Waste

No. of | Weight
Bags (in Kg)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3.75

0.00

6.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

6.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

6.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

6.00

0.00

0.00

O|lOo|Oo|w|O|OC|Oo|O|Oo|w|O|Oo|OC|O0|Oo|Oo|o|w|Oo|Oo|o|Oo]|o|jOo|N]|Oo|,+|O]|]O|O|O

0.00

=
(%)

27.75




