



BIO MEDICAL WASTE GENERATION

Locations: Indira IVF Hospital Limited) : Devanager Main, Karnataka - 577001

Date	Time	Yellow		Red		White		Blue	
		No. of Bags	Weight (In Kg)						
1 Jan 26	0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
2 Jan 26	0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
3 Jan 26	0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
4 Jan 26	0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
5 Jan 26	3:30	1	1.22	1	03:00	1	0.4	1	2
6 Jan 26	0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
7 Jan 26	12:17	1	2	0	2	0	0	1	2
8 Jan 26	0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
9 Jan 26	0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
10 Jan 26	0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
11 Jan 26	0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
12 Jan 26	0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
13 Jan 26	0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
14 Jan 26	10:31	1	2	1	2	0	0	1	2
15 Jan 26	0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
16 Jan 26	0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
17 Jan 26	0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
18 Jan 26	0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
19 Jan 26	0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
20 Jan 26	0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
21 Jan 26	0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
22 Jan 26	1:48	1	2	1	2	0	0	1	2
23 Jan 26	0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
24 Jan 26	0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
25 Jan 26	0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
26 Jan 26	0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
27 Jan 26	0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
28 Jan 26	12:48	1	2	1	2	0	0	1	2
29 Jan 26	0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
30 Jan 26	0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
31 Jan 26	0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total		5	9.22	4	8	1	0.4	5	10



Jan-26

Total Waste

No. of Bags	Weight (In Kg)
0	0.00
0	0.00
0	0.00
0	0.00
4	3.75
0	0.00
2	6.00
0	0.00
0	0.00
0	0.00
0	0.00
0	0.00
0	0.00
0	0.00
0	0.00
3	6.00
0	0.00
0	0.00
0	0.00
0	0.00
0	0.00
0	0.00
0	0.00
0	0.00
0	0.00
0	0.00
3	6.00
0	0.00
0	0.00
0	0.00
0	0.00
0	0.00
3	6.00
0	0.00
0	0.00
0	0.00
15	27.75